

2  
3 AMENDMENT TO HB233  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 3, lines 6 and 7, delete "a notice of the  
9 change by forwardable mail" and insert in lieu thereof the  
10 following:

11 ", by mail, to both the new address and the former  
12 address, a notice of the change

13  
14 On page 3, line 13, delete "a notice by forwardable  
15 mail" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

16 , by mail, to both the new address and the former  
17 address, a notice